
REMOTE OPERATED  
STARLIGHT SYSTEM

32" FLAT SCREEN LED TV AND 
SWING ARM BRACKET

13,500 BTU DUCTED A/C

POWER TONGUE JACK MOSAIC TILE BACKSPLASH FLUSH MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL 
3 BURNER RANGE WITH
BI-FOLD GLASS RANGE TOP

STAINLESS STEEL OVEN STAINLESS STEEL RANGE 
HOOD

STAINLESS STEEL 
MICROWAVE

LED INTERIOR LIGHTING

AM/FM RADIO WITH CD  
AND DVD PLAYER

UNDER MOUNT DUAL BASIN 
DEEP KITCHEN SINK

REMOTE OPERATED POWER 
AWNING WITH LED LIGHT

SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/
SHOWER

REAR VISION CAMERA PREP SPORT WHEEL PACKAGE
(SILVER E-COAT SPORT 
WHEELS WITH CHROME 
HUBS AND LUGS)

TOY LOKSPARE TIRE

OUTSIDE SHOWER FRONT DIAMOND PLATE EXTERIOR TV MOUNT, 
CABLE HOOK-UP AND   
110V  RECEPT

STANDARD  ENCLOSED 
UNDERBELLY 
PROTECTS YOUR COACH 
AND IMPROVED 
AIRFLOW ALLOWS 
FOR A STURDIER RIDE

TRAILBLAZER PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Leader to the Great Outdoors.
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A PROUD HISTORY OF QUALITY AND VALUE….. A BRAND THAT YOU CAN TRUST!
Coachmen RV products have been on the US roads and highways since 1964. The first Coachmen RV products were manufactured in a 5,000 square foot 
plant in downtown Middlebury, Indiana. Coachmen’s first year of production included 12 travel trailers, a single truck camper, and 80 truck caps. Since that 
time, over 600,000 Coachmen Recreational Vehicles have been produced. 

The Legacy continues here at Coachmen with over 50 years of RV Manufacturing! Catalina would like to reward our outstanding Dealers and Customers for 
their continued business!  There is no better way to reward you than with the Trailblazer Package! Our Trailblazer Package will be offered on all of our Trailblazer 
floorplans. All of our best options have been combined into a FREE Trailblazer Package. At Coachmen Catalina, we overtly express our gratitude to those 
who have already become a part of the Coachmen Family and warmly welcome those future campers that choose Coachmen Products. Thank you  
for your business!

MODEL	 	

UVW	 	

Carrying Capacity	

GVWR	

Hitch Weight	

Exterior Height (with A/C)	

Fresh Water Capacity (gal.)	

Grey Water Capacity (gal.)	

Waste Water Capacity (gal.)	

Awning Length	

Wheel Size	

Exterior Length	

Exterior Width	

Interior Height (Coach)	

Axles	

22TH

5,335

2,565

7,900

925

10'7"

46

40

30

15'

15"

29'0"

96"

81"

3500 LBS.

Visit us at www.coachmenrv.com/catalina

26TH

15' AWNING

PAN
WITH GLASS

34 X 34
SHOWER

SHOWER
DOOR

ENTRY

QUEEN BED

O
H

 C
A

B

 WARDROBE

 WARDROBE

EXTERIOR STORAGE

FOLD DOWN SOFA

FOLD DOWN SOFA

RAMP DOOR
90 X 74

(OPTIONAL PARTY 
DECK AVAILABLE)

DINETTE TABLE

LINEN

MED CAB

REFER

OH CAB

OH CAB
MICRO

CHAIR CHAIR

OH CAB

TV
 EN

T.CTR.

22TH

15' AWNING

PAN
WITH GLASS

34 X 34
SHOWER

SHOWER
DOOR

ENTRY

QUEEN BED

O
H

 C
A

B

 WARDROBE

 WARDROBE

FOLD DOWN SOFA

FOLD DOWN SOFA

DINETTE TABLE

MED CAB

REFER

OH CAB

WALK-IN
PANTRY

RAMP DOOR
90 X 74

(OPTIONAL PARTY 
DECK AVAILABLE)

EXTERIOR STORAGE

TV MOUNT
& HOOKUPS

OH CABMICRO

STARLIGHT PACKAGE:

THE CATALINA TRAILBLAZER INCLUDES THE STARLIGHT PACKAGE FEATURING A REMOTE CONTROLLED 

POWER AWNING AND LED SYSTEM.  THE LED SYSTEM INCLUDES AWNING LIGHTS AS WELL AS 

UNDERBODY LIGHTS TO LIGHT UP THE NIGHT

CARGO AREA REAR SCREEN 
WALL

USE THE QR CODE SCANNER ON YOUR SMARTPHONE TO 
SCAN THE QR CODE BELOW AND SEE OUR EXCLUSIVE 

STARLIGHT SYSTEM IN ACTION.

26TH

5,487

2,413

7,900

957

10'7"

46

40

30

15'

15"

29'10"

96"

81"

3500 LBS.


